Brochure
CloudEngine S6730-H-V2 Series 10GE Switches 1
CloudEngine S6730-H-V2 Series 10GE
Switches
Huawei CloudEngine S6730-H-V2 series 10GE switches are next-generation enterprise-class
core and aggregation switches that provide 10GE downlink optical ports and 100GE uplink
optical ports,and provide one extended slot.
Product Overview

CloudEngine S6730-H-V2 series switches can be deployed at the aggregation layer of a large-scale enterprise campus network,
creating a highly reliable, scalable, and manageable enterprise campus network.
CloudEngine S6730-H-V2 Series 10GE Switches 9
Application on a MAN
CloudEngine S6730-H-V2 series switches can be deployed at the access layer of a MAN(Metropolitan Area Network) to build a
high-performance, multi-service, and highly reliable ISP MAN network.
CloudEngine S6730-H-V2 Series 10GE Switches 10
Data Center
CloudEngine S6730-H-V2 switches can be deployed at the access layer build a virtualized, highly reliable, non-blocking, and
energy conservative data center network.
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S6730-H-V2 series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S6730-
H48X6CZ-V2
CloudEngine S6730-H48X6C-V2 bundle (48*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*100GE QSFP28 ports, with
license, 1*expansion slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H48X6CZ-V2
CloudEngine S6730-H48X6C-V2 (48*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP ports, optional license
for upgrade to 6*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H48X6CZ-TV2
CloudEngine S6730-H48X6C-TV2 bundle (48*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*100GE QSFP28 ports, with
license, 1*expansion slot, HTM, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H48X6CZ-TV2
CloudEngine S6730-H48X6C-TV2 (48*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP ports, optional license
for upgrade to 6*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, HTM, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H28X6CZ-V2
CloudEngine S6730-H28X6C-V2 bundle (28*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*100GE QSFP28 ports, with
license, 1*expansion slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H28X6CZ-V2
CloudEngine S6730-H28X6C-V2 (28*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP28 ports, optional
license for upgrade to 6*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H28X6CZ-TV2
CloudEngine S6730-H28X6C-TV2 bundle (28*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*100GE QSFP28 ports, with
license, 1*expansion slot, HTM, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H28X6CZ-TV2
CloudEngine S6730-H28X6C-TV2 (28*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP ports, optional license
for upgrade to 6*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, HTM, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H48X6C-V2
CloudEngine S6730-H48X6C-V2 (48*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP28 ports, optional
license for upgrade to 6*100GE QSFP28, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730- CloudEngine S6730-H24X6C -V2(24*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP28 ports, optional
CloudEngine S6730-H-V2 Series 10GE Switches 11
Model Product Description
H24X6C-V2 license for upgrade to 6*100GE QSFP28, without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H48X6C-TV2
CloudEngine S6730-H48X6C-TV2 (48*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP28 ports, optional
license for upgrade to 6*100GE QSFP28,HTM,without power module)
CloudEngine S6730-
H24X6C-TV2
CloudEngine S6730-H24X6C-TV2(24*10GE SFP+ ports, 6*40GE QSFP28 ports, optional
license for upgrade to 6*100GE QSFP28,HTM,without power module)
PAC600S12-CB 600W AC power module (for S6730-H48X6C-V2/S6730-H24X6C-V2 series models)
PDC1000S12-DB 1000W DC power module (for S6730-H48X6C-V2/S6730-H24X6C-V2 series models)
PAC600S12-PB 600W AC power module (for S6730-H48X6CZ-V2/S6730-H28X6CZ-V2 series models)
PDC1K2S12-CE 1200W DC power module (for S6730-H48X6CZ-V2/S6730-H28X6CZ-V2 series models)
FAN-031A-B Fan Module (for S6730-H48X6C/S6730-H24X6C series models)
License Product Description
L-100GEUPG-S67H S67XX-H Series,40GE to 100GE Electronic RTU License,Per Device
L-VxLAN-S67 S67 Series, VxLAN License, Per Device
L-MLIC-S67H S67XX-H Series Basic SW,Per Device